
 
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!                Week of 9/15/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. 
Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of 
additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
ACLD      www.acld.org 
Adelphi University    www.adelphi.edu/positions 
Allied Barton    www.alliedbarton.com/careers.aspx 
Amerisource Bergen Drug Corp. http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp 
Ametek, Inc.    http://www.ametek.com/Careers/home.aspx 
Amneal Pharmaceuticals  www.amneal.com/career 
Ana Perez-Vukovic State Farm https://www.statefarm.com/agent/US/NY/West-Hemsptead/Ana-Perez-vukovic 
ASRC     http://www.asrcfederal.com/careers/Pages/default.aspx 
Avalon Bay Communities   http://jobs.avalonbay.com 
BAE Systems     www.baesystems.com/careers/index.htm 
Bank of America    http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Biodex Medical   www.biodex.com/careers.htm 
Bob Hannan State Farm  www.statefarm.com/agent/US/NY/Valley-Stream/Bob-Hannan 
Bridgestone    www.bsro.jobs 
Brookhaven National Labs   http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/ 
CA Technologies, Inc.    www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision     www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA     www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One     www.capitalone.com/careers 
Charles Schwab Corporation  http://www.aboutschwab.com/careers/ 
Cintas      www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi     www.citigroup.com 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs   www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html 
Curtiss Wright Flow Control Corp www.curtisswright.com/careers.asp 
CVS      http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers 
Data Device Corporation  http://www.ddc-web.com/Careers/Opportunities/Default.aspx 
Developmental Disabilities Inst. http://jobs.ddiny.org/ 
DRS Tecnologies Inc.   http://www.drs.com/careers/ 
EverBank    www.everbank.com/about/careers.aspx 
FEDEX     http://fedex.hodesiq.com/careers 
FEGS     www.fegs.org 
First Data     www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Gap, Inc.    http://gapinc.com 
GE Aviation     www.geaviationsystems.com/careers 
GlobeComm Systems    www.globecommsystems.com 
Golfsmith International, Inc.  www.golfsmith.com 
Good Samaritan Hospital  www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Guaranteed Returns   http://www.guaranteedreturns.com/About-Us/Careers.aspx 
Invagen Pharmaceuticals  www.invagen.com/career 
JP Morgan Chase    http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation    www.searsholdings.com/careers 
KPMG     http://www.kpmg.com/us/en/careers/pages/default.aspx 
Laboratory Corp    www.labcorpcareers.com 
Lawrence Merchandising Services http://www.lmsvc.com/careers/ 
Lowes      https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys      www.macysjobs.com  
Marriott     http://www.marriott.com/careers/default.mi 
Maryhaven    www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
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McDonald's    http://www.mcstate.com/careers 
National Grid     www.nationalgridus.com 
Nestle     www.nestleusa.com/pubcareers/default.aspx 
New York Comm. Bancorp   www.mynycb.com 
Nordstrom     http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals  http://www.novartis.com/careers/ 
People’s United Bank   www.peoplesunitedbank.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Publishers Clearing House  www.pchjobs.com 
Rite Aid     www.riteaid.com/careers   
SCO Family of Services  www.sco.org 
Sears Corp.    www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Sensitron Semiconductor  https://www.sensitron.com/employment.htm 
ServiceMaster     http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp 
Sonny Sahni State Farm  http://www.mycityinsurance.com/ 
South Nassau Community Hospital  www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Sprint     http://careers.sprint.com 
Staples     www.staples.com 
Starbucks     www.starbucks.com/career-center 
St. Catherine’s of Siena  www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Stericycle    www.stericycle.com/careers.html 
Stony Brook University  www.stonybrook.edu 
SYSCO     http://www.sysco.com/careers/careers.html 
TD Bank    www.tdbank.com/careers 
The ADT Corporation   http://jobsatadt.com/ 
The Estee Lauder Co.   www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers/index.tmpl 
Thermo Fisher Scientific  http://www.thermofisher.com/global/en/about/careers/careers.asp 
Trugreen    http://jobs.trugreen.com 
Tyco International    http://www.tyco.com/careers 
Underwriter’s Laboratories  http://ul.com/global/eng/pages/corporate/careers 
Veolia Transportation   www.veoliatransportation.com/careers 
Verint Systems   http://verint.com/corporate 
Verizon    http://www22.verizon.com/jobs 
Vitamin World    http://www.vitaminworld.com/ 
VSP     https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
Wellpoint    http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Wells Fargo     http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Whole Foods    http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Winthrop University Hospital  http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
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